
Batting - 1922 St. Louis Browns
Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

Eddie Foster 3 0.500 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000
Ray Kolp CYZ 1 0.500 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Marty McManus 4 0.400 15 1 6 1 0 0 1 7 0.467 0.438 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.500
George Sisler 4 0.400 15 3 6 4 1 0 3 12 0.800 0.500 1 3 2 0 0 0 0.333
Elam Vangilder BZ 1 0.333 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 1.000 0.333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Dixie Davis CYW 1 0.333 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.333 0.333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Wally Gerber 4 0.286 14 3 4 1 1 0 2 7 0.500 0.375 0 2 2 0 2 0 0.500
Urban Shocker BXZ 1 0.250 4 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0.500 0.250 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000
Jack Tobin 4 0.222 18 1 4 0 0 0 1 4 0.222 0.263 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.500
Frank Ellerbe 4 0.214 14 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0.214 0.267 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.000
Ken Williams 4 0.188 16 2 3 0 1 1 3 8 0.500 0.278 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.286
Hank Severeid 4 0.133 15 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0.133 0.125 0 0 2 0 0 1 0.000
Baby Doll Jacobson 4 0.125 16 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 0.250 0.176 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 4 0.255 137 15 35 7 5 1 14 55 0.401 0.309 1 11 9 0 3 1 0.296

Team Stats - 1922 St. Louis Browns
Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

Hub Pruett AKW 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 2.00 1 0 0 0 2 0.167 0 0.500 0.00
Elam Vangilder BZ 1 0 1.80 1 1 1 0 0 10.00 11 2 2 3 4 0.289 1 1.400 1.33
Urban Shocker BXZ 1 0 3.00 1 1 1 0 0 9.00 9 3 3 5 4 0.273 0 1.556 0.80
Ray Kolp CYZ 0 1 3.86 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 5 3 3 2 3 0.192 2 1.000 1.50
Dixie Davis CYW 0 1 6.75 1 1 1 0 0 8.00 5 6 6 7 3 0.200 1 1.500 0.43

TOTALS 2 2 3.50 4 4 3 0 0 36.00 31 14 14 17 16 0.242 4 1.333 0.94


